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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field

April
04/16/2011 Sat  2:00 P.M. Space Walk of Wake Forest Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field
04/16/2011 Sat  3:30 P.M. Act Electric Mitchell Heating & Cooling ~ Marvin Perry Field
04/16/2011 Sat  5:00 P.M. Strike Zone Military & Tactical Hall's Tile Marvin Perry Field
04/18/2011 Mon 6:15P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Space Walk of Wake Forest ~ Marvin Perry Field
04/18/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Strike Zone Military & Tactical Marvin Perry Field
04/21/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Hall's Tile Act Electric Marvin Perry Field
04/21/2011 Thu 7:30P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Mitchell Heating & Cooling ~ Marvin Perry Field
04/28/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Strike Zone Military & Tactical Act Electric Marvin Perry Field
04/28/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M. Space Walk of Wake Forest Hall's Tile Marvin Perry Field

May
05/02/2011 Mon 6:15P.M. Act Electric Space Walk of Wake Forest ~ Marvin Perry Field
05/02/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Hall's Tile Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field
05/05/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Strike Zone Military & Tactical Marvin Perry Field
05/05/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Act Electric Marvin Perry Field
05/09/2011 Mon 6:15P.M. Strike Zone Military & Tactical Space Walk of Wake Forest ~ Marvin Perry Field
05/09/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Hall's Tile Marvin Perry Field
05/12/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Hall's Tile Strike Zone Military & Tactical Marvin Perry Field
05/12/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Act Electric Marvin Perry Field
05/16/2011 Mon 6:15P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Space Walk of Wake Forest ~ Marvin Perry Field
05/16/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M.  Act Electric Hall's Tile Marvin Perry Field
05/19/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Space Walk of Wake Forest Mitchell Heating & Cooling  Marvin Perry Field
05/19/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M. Strike Zone Military & Tactical Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field
05/23/2011 Mon 6:15P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field
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May
05/23/2011 Mon 7:30 P.M. Hall's Tile Space Walk of Wake Forest ~ Marvin Perry Field
05/26/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Act Electric Strike Zone Military & Tactical Marvin Perry Field
05/26/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Hall's Tile Marvin Perry Field
June
06/02/2011 Thu 6:15P.M. Strike Zone Military & Tactical Mitchell Heating & Cooling ~ Marvin Perry Field
06/02/2011 Thu 7:30 P.M.  Space Walk of Wake Forest Act Electric Marvin Perry Field
06/04/2011 Sat 9:00 A.M. Act Electric Rescue Lawn Care Marvin Perry Field
06/04/2011 Sat 10:30 A.M.  Space Walk of Wake Forest Strike Zone Military & Tactical Marvin Perry Field
06/04/2011 Sat 12:00 P.M. Hall's Tile Mitchell Heating & Cooling  Marvin Perry Field

Weather Hotline is 556-6728.

Field B will be renamed Marvin Perry Field on Saturday, April 16, 2011
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